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2024 Premier League and Premier League Reserves · Premier League Reserves Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Musgrave Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Fri 11 Oct 2024 18:30 UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women Mermaids Premier League Reserves Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 07 Oct 2024

Albany Creek

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 13 Oct 2024 10:00 Polo Bears Premier League Reserves Women Vikings Premier League Reserves Women

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Albany Creek

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 20 Oct 2024 11:00 Polo Bears Premier League Reserves Women Mermaids Premier League Reserves Women
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 14 Oct 2024

Stuartholme School

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 20 Oct 2024 13:00 Stuartholme School Pool Vikings Premier League Reserves Women UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Albany Creek

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 27 Oct 2024 10:00 Polo Bears Premier League Reserves Women UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 21 Oct 2024

Yeronga Park Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 27 Oct 2024 15:00 Mermaids Premier League Reserves Women Vikings Premier League Reserves Women

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 28 Oct 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 03 Nov 2024 12:00 Valley Rail Polo Bears Premier League Reserves Women Vikings Premier League Reserves Women
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Sun 03 Nov 2024 12:00 Valley Street UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women Mermaids Premier League Reserves Women

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Musgrave Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Fri 08 Nov 2024 18:00 UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women Vikings Premier League Reserves Women

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 04 Nov 2024

Yeronga Park Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 10 Nov 2024 16:30 Mermaids Premier League Reserves Women Polo Bears Premier League Reserves Women

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Albany Creek

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 17 Nov 2024 11:00 Polo Bears Premier League Reserves Women UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 11 Nov 2024

Yeronga Park Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap
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Sun 17 Nov 2024 15:15 Mermaids Premier League Reserves Women Vikings Premier League Reserves Women

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 18 Nov 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 24 Nov 2024 
SEMI FINAL 1 12:00 Valley Rail Mermaids Premier League Reserves Women Polo Bears Premier League Reserves Women

Sun 24 Nov 2024 
SEMI FINAL 2 12:00 Valley Street UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women Vikings Premier League Reserves Women

Grand Finals · Week starting Mon 25 Nov 2024

Valley Pool

Day Time Pool White Cap Blue Cap

Sun 01 Dec 2024 
Bronze Medal Match 14:15 Valley Street Polo Bears Premier League Reserves Women UQWPC Premier League Reserves Women

Sun 01 Dec 2024 
Gold Medal Match 15:30 Valley Street Mermaids Premier League Reserves Women Vikings Premier League Reserves Women
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